## City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716 Location of Construction: Owner: Phone: Permit No: 774-5721 The Snynoflade School Lessee/Buyer's Name: Owner Address: Phone: BusinessName: Address: Phone: Contractor Name: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE: Past Use: Proposed Use: School School FIRE DEPT. Approved INSPECTION: ☐ Denied Use Group: Type: Zone: Signature: Signature: Zoning Approv Proposed Project Description: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) Temporary Indi Action: Approved Special Zone or Reviews: Approved with Conditions: ☐ Shoreland "Spring Fling" Denied □Wetland Erect 5/15 Remove 5/18 ☐ Flood Zone ☐ Subdivision Signature: Date: Permit Taken By: Sherry Pinard ☐ Site Plan maj ☐ minor ☐ mm ☐ Date Applied For: April 23, 1998 Zoning Appeal ☐ Variance 1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. ☐ Miscellaneous 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. ☐ Conditional Use Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa-□ Interpretation 3. ☐ Approved tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.. □ Denied **Historic Preservation** Mail to: G173,8+10 □ Not in District or Landmark ☐ Does Not Require Review Waynflets School □ Requires Review 360 Spring St Portland ME 04101 Action: ATTA: Sary Sowerby, Facility Manageratification ☐ Appoved ☐ Approved with Conditions I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been □ Denied authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all Date: areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS: DATE: PHONE: Michael Backlin 4/23/98

White-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

PHONE:

CEO DISTRICT

## City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

Location of Construction:	AND Owner: WAM FLETE	904001 Phone	+.5721	Permit	No:	
Owner Address:	Lessee/Buyer's Name:	Phone: Busine	essName:			
Contractor Name:	Address:	Phone:			Permit Issued:	
Past Use:			PERMIT FEE:			
FIRE DEPT. $\square$ A		FIRE DEPT.   Approved	oproved INSPECTION:			
		☐ Denied	Use Group: Type:	Zone:	CBL:	
Proposed Project Description:	KSEE ATTACHED	Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITY	Signature: IES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)	Zoning	Approval:	
"SPRING FLING"		Action: Approved		☐ Shoreland ☐ Wetland		
TENT ERECTED 5/15/98 R	ERIONED 5/18/98	Signature:	Date:	□Sub	od Zone division	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For: 4/-	3/98		□ Site	Plan maj □minor □mm □	
<ol> <li>This permit application does not preclude the</li> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing, s</li> <li>Building permits are void if work is not starte tion may invalidate a building permit and st</li> </ol>	□ Con	cellaneous ditional Use rpretation roved				
AH Sowaby				□ Not □ Does	istoric Preservation in District or Landmark s Not Require Review uires Review	
				Action:		
CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,					☐ Denied	
if a permit for work described in the application is areas covered by such permit at any reasonable l			nave the authority to enter all	Date:		
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS:	4/33/98 77 DATE:	24-572/ EXT 274 PHONE:	<u> </u>		
+GARY SOWERBY FACIL	TIES ALMERCE +	77	4576/ EXT 31			
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WOR	/		PHONE:	CEO D	DISTRICT	
White-F	'ermit Desk Green-Assessor's Canar	ry-D.P.W. Pink-Public File	Ivory Card-Inspector		L	

TO: GARY SO	# of Pages 2 FROM: Ray LGHZ			
CO:	7.6	_ MAINE	BAY CA	NVAS INC.
DEPT.		_ PHON	(207)	878-888
FAX#		_FAX#	(207)	78-5119
COMMENTS		1 1	4	

## Certificate of Flame Resistance



REGISTERED APPLICATION CONCERN No.

ISSUED BY

JOHN BOYLE & COMPANY, INC.
SALISBURY ROAD
STATESVILLE, NC 28677

Date treated or manufactured

8-88

R	A-21/	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	0 0
AT.		704-872-8151	
	This is to certify that the	materials described on the reverse	e side hereof have beer flame
retard	ant treated (or are inhere MAINE DAY CANUA)	ently nonflammable).  ADDRESS. 53 =	wou size AL WAY
. CITY	parms rie.	STATE	
	Certification is hereby i	made that: (Check "a" or "b")	
	chemical approved and chemical was done in concept to the State in Name of chemical used (	the reverse side of this Cortificate have leading the State of Marshal conformance with the lines of the State Fire Marshal.  Sauce Bue wen CAA  R 80 X 90 Years And	end the application is sale of California and the Felician
		the reverse side hereof are mode from by the State Fire Marshal or such use.	
	Trade name of flame-resis	tant fabric or material used	Reg. No
	The Flame Retardant	Process Used WILL NO B	a Femoved By V'a ning
ACTUAL	CORTIFICATE SSUN INTO	TOH'L FOYLE	& COMPINY, NO
	JOHN BOYLE & COMPANY	r. ING. 50 1/2	6. Uhus